
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

09/28/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 09/29/12 Sat $26,755,994 $12,134,651 $40,000,000 $26,437,541.31 1.513 7.4% 7.4% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 10/03/12 Wed $25,218,072 $23,571,808 $50,000,000 $33,046,926.64 1.513 6.9% 13.8% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 10/06/12 Sat $27,695,129 $36,132,385 $0.00 1.513 7.6% 20.3% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 10/10/12 Wed $26,229,317 $48,028,173 $0.00 1.513 7.2% 26.1% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 10/13/12 Sat $29,777,803 $61,533,305 $0.00 1.513 8.1% 32.1% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 10/17/12 Wed $28,151,926 $74,301,053 $0.00 1.513 7.7% 37.3% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 10/20/12 Sat $33,500,029 $89,494,328 $0.00 1.513 9.1% 43.1% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 10/24/12 Wed $32,937,753 $104,432,593 $0.00 1.513 9.0% 48.2% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 10/27/12 Sat $36,515,031 $120,993,262 $0.00 1.513 9.9% 53.3% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 10/31/12 Wed $38,843,492 $138,609,959 $0.00 1.513 10.5% 58.2% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 11/03/12 Sat $46,008,939 $159,476,402 $0.00 1.513 12.3% 63.3% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 11/07/12 Wed $55,724,874 $184,749,314 $0.00 1.513 14.7% 68.7% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 11/10/12 Sat $64,412,515 $213,962,335 $0.00 1.513 16.8% 74.0% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 11/14/12 Wed $72,442,336 $246,817,121 $0.00 1.513 18.7% 78.8% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 11/17/12 Sat $90,177,521 $287,715,349 $0.00 1.513 22.7% 83.6% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 11/21/12 Wed $108,663,504 $336,997,529 $0.00 1.513 26.7% 88.0% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 11/24/12 Sat $125,346,754 $393,846,066 $0.00 1.513 30.1% 91.6% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 11/28/12 Wed $154,845,493 $464,073,172 $0.00 1.513 35.7% 94.6% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 12/01/12 Sat $181,752,793 $546,503,552 $0.00 1.513 40.5% 96.8% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 12/05/12 Wed $232,268,239 $651,844,211 $0.00 1.513 48.5% 98.3% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 12/08/12 Sat $281,716,829 $779,611,298 $0.00 1.513 55.2% 99.3% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 12/12/12 Wed $371,629,183 $948,156,353 $0.00 1.513 65.4% 99.7% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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